installed at Kapurbawadi Admin Building under 

Dy. H. E. (Operations) in O. C. Division.   

1 Month 

Rs. 2,41,271.00 

In terms of the 3 stage system of e-quotationing, a Bidder will be required to deposit, along 

with its Bid, an Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 2900.00 (Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 

only) (the "EMD").  The Bidders will have to provide Earnest Money Deposit through the online 

payment gateways while submitting the bids. The Bid shall be summarily rejected if it is not 

accompanied by the Earnest Money Deposit. The e-quotation is available on BMC portal